
B
1 Z2

B1

Z2
B1

Z2

B
1

Z
2

B1
Z2

B1
Z2

B1
Z2

IP
10

a

IP
1

0
a

IP
1
0
a

IP10a

IP10a

IP10a

IP10a

IP10a

E13

MIMO 
POŘADATELE

A ÚČASTNÍKY
ZÁVODU

B24b

IS
11

b

B
E

N
E

Š
O

V

IS11bBENEŠOV

IS11b SÁZAVA

IS11bSÁZAVA

IS11c

IS11c

IS11c

B
24

a E
13

M
IM

O
 

PO
ŘAD

AT
EL

E

A 
ÚČAS

TN
ÍK

Y

ZÁ
VO

DU

E13

MIMO 
POŘADATELE
A ÚČASTNÍKY

ZÁVODU

Detail 1

Detail 2

Detail 5

Detail 3

IS
11

b 

B
E

N
E

Š
O

V

Železný dědek 2016
DIO - úplná uzavírka silnice č. II/112 a II/110
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